
Floristry Panel - Request for Tender (Rft) for Inclusion on Image Skillnet Panel for the Provision of 
Floristry Training Services 2021/2022

Buyer: IMAGE SKILLNET

Description:
Floristry Panel - Request for Tender (RFT) for Inclusion on Image Skillnet Panel for the Provision of Floristry 
Training Services 2021/2022Purchaser : IMAGE SKILLNETReferance ID : Process : 1. Open Procedure (NON 
OJEU)Publication Date : 29/01/2021Deadline : 31/10/2022 11:00

Country:
Ireland

Published date:
Jan 30 2021

Deadline:
Oct 31 2022

CPVs:
80500000 - Training services

Open Contracts ID:
ocds-0c46vo-0518-GT-49690980

Saved on:
Mar 22 2022

Source ID:
GT-49690980

OCDS JSON:

https://openopps.com/tenders/floristry-panel-request-for-tender-rft-for-inclusion-on-image-skillnet-panel-for-
the-provision-of-floristry-training-services-2021-2022/ocds-0c46vo-0518-GT-49690980?format=json

/tenders/floristry-panel-request-for-tender-rft-for-inclusion-on-image-skillnet-panel-for-the-provision-of-floristry-training-services-2021-2022/ocds-0c46vo-0518-GT-49690980/
/tenders/floristry-panel-request-for-tender-rft-for-inclusion-on-image-skillnet-panel-for-the-provision-of-floristry-training-services-2021-2022/ocds-0c46vo-0518-GT-49690980/

